CROWN CASTLE INC.
ISIN: US22822V1017

WKN: 22822V101

Asset Class: Stock
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Price
CROWN 96.50 110.00
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Contact Details a0.00

CROWN CASTLE INC. Tel: +1-713-570-3000

-- Fax: +
8020 Katy Freeway

Web: http://www.crowncastle.com
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Company Profile
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Crown Castle, Inc. engages in the business of owning, operating, and leasing shared communications infrastructure. It operates
through the following segments: Towers, Fiber, and Other. The Towers segment focuses on providing coverage and capacity for
wireless carrier network deployments. The Fiber segment includes communications infrastructure offerings of small cells and fiber
solutions. The Other segment is involved in corporate assets such as cash and cash equivalents. The company was founded by Ted
B. Miller Jr. and Edward C. Hutcheson Jr. in 1994 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: CROWN CASTLE INC.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

4,000,000

6,381,000,000

276,000,000
355,000,000
2,951,000,000
38,527,000,000 38,527,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

4,000,000

7,449,000,000
322,000,000

327,000,000

3,167,000,000

38,921,000,000 38,921,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
4,700
16.56%
503.78%

2023
1.70%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

4,000,000

8,258,000,000

461,000,000
269,000,000
3,490,000,000
39,040,000,000 39,040,000,000
2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
5,000 5,000
19.14% 21.15%
422.50% 372.75%
2022 2021
0.95% 1.78%
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ISIN: US22822V1017  WKN: 22822V101

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: CROWN CASTLE INC.

Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022
6,981,000,000 6,986,000,000
1,502,000,000 1,675,000,000
2,212,729,000 2,223,895,000
1,528,000,000 1,691,000,000
3,126,000,000 2,878,000,000

-850,000,000 -699,000,000
26,000,000 16,000,000
0 0

1,382,089 1,300,095

Members of Management Board

P. Bartolo

Andrea Goldsmith
Anthony Melone
Ari Fitzgerald
Bradley Singer
Cindy Christy
Jason Genrich
Kevin Kabat
Kevin Stephens
Matthew Thornton
Sunit Patel
Tammy Jones
Anthony J. Melone

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Daniel K. Schlanger Member of Executive Committee
Mike Kavanagh Member of Executive Committee
Phil Kelley Member of Executive Committee

Chris Levendos

2021
6,340,000,000
1,034,000,000
1,708,398,000
1,179,000,000
2,789,000,000

-657,000,000
21,000,000
0

1,179,874
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