CROWN CASTLE INC.

ISIN: US22822V1017 WKN: 22822V101 Asset Class: Stock

| 2024/06/21 22:00:02 | Price | 96.50 | USD | Difference | 0.09%(0.09)



Contact Details

CROWN CASTLE INC. Tel: +1-713-570-3000

-- Fax: +

8020 Katy Freeway Web: http://www.crowncastle.com

77024-1908 Houston <u>E-mail: -</u>

Company Profile

Crown Castle, Inc. engages in the business of owning, operating, and leasing shared communications infrastructure. It operates through the following segments: Towers, Fiber, and Other. The Towers segment focuses on providing coverage and capacity for wireless carrier network deployments. The Fiber segment includes communications infrastructure offerings of small cells and fiber solutions. The Other segment is involved in corporate assets such as cash and cash equivalents. The company was founded by Ted B. Miller Jr. and Edward C. Hutcheson Jr. in 1994 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		4,000,000		4,000,000		4,000,000
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		6,381,000,000		7,449,000,000		8,258,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	276,000,000		322,000,000		461,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		355,000,000		327,000,000		269,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		2,951,000,000		3,167,000,000		3,490,000,000
Total assets	38,527,000,000	38,527,000,000	38,921,000,000	38,921,000,000	39,040,000,000	39,040,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	4,700	5,000	5,000
Equity ratio	16.56%	19.14%	21.15%
Debt-equity ratio	503.78%	422.50%	372.75%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	1.70%	0.95%	1.78%

CROWN CASTLE INC.

ISIN: US22822V1017 WKN: 22822V101 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	6,981,000,000	6,986,000,000	6,340,000,000
Net income	1,502,000,000	1,675,000,000	1,034,000,000
EBIT	2,212,729,000	2,223,895,000	1,708,398,000
Operating income before taxes	1,528,000,000	1,691,000,000	1,179,000,000
Cash Flow	3,126,000,000	2,878,000,000	2,789,000,000
Net interest income	-850,000,000	-699,000,000	-657,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	26,000,000	16,000,000	21,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	1,382,089	1,300,095	1,179,874

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board			
P. Bartolo	Chairman of Board of Directors		
Andrea Goldsmith	Member of Board of Directors		
Anthony Melone	Member of Board of Directors		
Ari Fitzgerald	Member of Board of Directors		
Bradley Singer	Member of Board of Directors		
Cindy Christy	Member of Board of Directors		
Jason Genrich	Member of Board of Directors		
Kevin Kabat	Member of Board of Directors		
Kevin Stephens	Member of Board of Directors		
Matthew Thornton	Member of Board of Directors		
Sunit Patel	Member of Board of Directors		
Tammy Jones	Member of Board of Directors		
Anthony J. Melone	Chairman of Managing Board		
Chris Levendos	Member of Executive Committee		
Daniel K. Schlanger	Member of Executive Committee		
Mike Kavanagh	Member of Executive Committee		
Phil Kelley	Member of Executive Committee		